

## 2024 Industry Leader Award Nomination Form

## The Utah Asphalt Pavement Association

The Utah Asphalt Pavement Association's Industry Leader Award is a prestigious award given each year, at the Association's Annual Dinner, to the individual who demonstrates commitment and leadership to industry, UAPA, themselves, and the community. Having been nominated and chosen from among peers, this individual strives to represent all that is best about the asphalt pavement industry in Utah.

•	Basic information for nominee.  o Employer
	<ul> <li>Years of Service</li> </ul>
	Contact Information
•	Please describe the nominee's position & professional responsibilities with his/her employer.
•	What makes the nominee successful in his/her personal responsibilities?
•	What are some of the commitments the nominee has outside his/her job, either in the community or in their home?
•	How has the nominee demonstrated a general commitment to the asphalt pavement industry in Utah
•	How has the nominee demonstrated commitment to, or involvement in the Utah Asphalt Pavement Association?

\*All nominations are **due by Wednesday, January 31, 2024 at 5:00pm**. All projects selected as finalists will be invited to present on the project at the Utah Asphalt Convention.